
Our Lady of the Valleys Parish 

Advent /Christmas 

Service Timetable 2021 
 

Subject to changes relating to COVID-19 restrictions 
Saturday 27th Nov 
Sunday 28th Nov 
 

5:30 pm  
8:30 am 

10:30 am 
First Sunday of Advent 

Saturday 4th Dec 
Sunday 5th Dec 
 
 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 
4:00 pm 

 

 
Second Sunday of Advent 
 
Rite II Reconciliation OLOG RESTRICTED-
NUMBER** 

Saturday 11th Dec 
 
Sunday 12th Dec 
 

5:30 pm 
 

8:30 am 
10:30 am 

RESTRICTED-NUMBER** PRE-BOOKING 
REQUIRED 
Third Sunday of Advent VACCINE PASS++ 
VACCINE PASS++ 

Wednesday 15th Dec 11:00 am 
Anointing Mass at Pettit Centre (No 9:00 Mass) 
RESTRICTED-NUMBERS** 

Thursday 17th Dec 
11:00 am 
1:30 pm 

 

Final School Litugy for St Brendan’s School  
Anointing Mass at Stokeswood Rest Home (No 
9:30 am Mass) RESTRICTED-NUMBERS** 

Saturday 18th Dec 
Sunday 19th Dec 
 

5:30 pm 
 

8:30 am 
10:30 pm 

RESTRICTED-NUMBER** PRE-BOOKING 
REQUIRED 
Fourth Sunday of Advent VACCINE PASS++ 
VACCINE PASS++ 

Friday 24th Dec  

5:30 pm 
 

11:30 pm 
12:00 pm 

 

Family Christmas Mass OLOG VACCINE 
PASS++ NOTE Building Capacity 380 attending 
Carol Service preceding…VACCINE PASS++ 
Midnight Christmas Mass SFX VACCINE 
PASS++ 

Saturday 25th Dec 

8:30 am 
 

10:30 am 
 

Christmas Morning Mass SFX RESTRICTED-
NUMBER** PRE-BOOKING REQUIRED 
Christmas Morning Mass  OLOG VACCINE 
PASS++ 

SFX - St Francis Xavier Church, Stokes Valley 
OLOG- Our Lady of the Valley Church, Heretaunga  

U/Hutt - St Joseph’s Church, 1 Pine Avenue, Upper Hutt 
 

**RESTRICTED NUMBER Mass - No Vaccination Pass required. 
Limited to 50 attendees. (If prebooking required see webpage for details) 

++VACCINE PASS Mass - No limit on attendance. Vaccination Pass REQUIRED 

For more detailed information see 
www.olov.org.nz 

Phone 04 972 4282 



Our Lady of the Valley Parish 

Christmas Season Timetable 

2021/2022 
 

Subject to changes relating to COVID-19 restrictions 

Sunday  26th Dec 
 

8:30 am 
10:30 am 

Feast of Holy Family SFX RESTRICTED** 
Feast of Holy Family HFX VACCINE PASS++ 

No weekday services scheduled until 25th January 2022 

Weekdays of January   Weekday Mass at St Joseph’s Church U/Hutt 

Saturday 1st Jan 
Sunday 2nd Jan 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

Epiphany of the Lord SFX RESTRICTED-Num** 
Epiphany of the Lord SFX VACCINE PASS++ 
Epiphany of the Lord OLOG VACCINE PASS++ 

Saturday 8th Jan 
Sunday 9th Jan 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

Baptism of the Lord SFX RESTRICTED-Num** 
Baptism of the Lord SFX VACCINE PASS++ 
Baptism of the Lord OLOG VACCINE PASS++ 

Saturday 15th Jan 
Sunday 16th Jan 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

2nd Sun Ord Time SFX RESTRICTED-Num** 
2nd Sun Ord Time SFX VACCINE PASS++ 
2nd Sun Ord Time OLOG VACCINE PASS++ 

(From Sunday 23rd January 2022 the usual timetable applies) 
 

SFX - St Francis Xavier Church, Stokes Valley 
OLOG - Our Lady of the Valley Church, Heretaunga  

U/Hutt - St Joseph’s Church, 1 Pine Avenue, Upper Hutt 
 

**RESTRICTED-Num Mass - No Vaccination Pass required. Limited to 50 attendees. 
PREBOOKING REQUIRED via Picktime - see website 

++VACCINE PASS Mass - No limit on attendance. Vaccination Pass REQUIRED 

For more detailed information see 
www.olov.org.nz 

Phone 04 972 4282 


